Liberia Legacy *of* Hope Endowment Fund



"One generation shall commend your works to another" Psalm 145:4



Endowment Overview

The Liberia Legacy of Hope Endowment Fund was established to provide continual financial support for the Gbarnga Lutheran Mission Project, Inc. ("Gbarnga Mission"), a Christian organization facilitating education, community development, economic opportunities and health initiatives to rural Liberia.

Proceeds from the Endowment Fund offset operating expenses for a school that serves children and provides adult education in the village of Deanville (near the city of Gbarnga). The Fund will also support future capital



expenses for special projects such as safe drinking water supplies for Deanville and surrounding communities.

By growing the Endowment Fund as the school grows to a target of \$1 million by the time the school expands through Grade 12, we can sustainably bridge the gap between income (from school fees and monthly donations) and actual costs for staff salaries, educational supplies, lunches and other expenses. By maintaining a balance in the Endowment Fund that achieves a sufficient return on investment to meet the needs of the school, the Endowment Fund will provide much-needed support in perpetuity.

With your help, the Endowment Fund ensures quality Christ-centered education for future generations in Liberia.



Giving Options

There are many ways to give, including:

• Cash donations (via check, electronic funds transfer, or credit card)

 Securities (including stocks, bonds and mutual fund shares)

Transfers from Donor Advised Funds (DAFs)

 Beneficiary changes to insurance or retirement accounts

Estate or trust bequests

Contributions can be made to the Gbarnga Lutheran Mission Project, specifying "Endowment Fund" as the purpose for the gift.

When mailing contributions by check, please note "Endowment Fund" on the memo line and include the attached **Endowment Designation Form** to ensure funds are properly acknowledged and invested.

Donations of securities can be coordinated by contacting our treasurer at: treasurer@gbarngamission.org

To donate online, please visit: www.gbarngamission.org/legacygiving

Give a lasting gift with **enduring impact**!



"A good person leaves an inheritance for their children's children"

Proverbs 13:22

Gbarnga Lutheran Mission Project, Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization incorporated in the State of Rhode Island in April 2014. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law (EIN 46-5637972). Email us for more information: **legacygiving@gbarngamission.org**



Fund Management

The Endowment Fund is managed by a subcommittee of the Gbarnga Mission Board of Directors with experience in business and financial management.

There are no overhead expenses so 100% of your contributions to the Endowment Fund are invested with a goal of asset growth with low to moderate risk, avoiding investments considered high risk.

The Endowment Committee manages an



asset mix that strives to include mutual funds focused on:

- social justice,
- good governance,
- environmental issues.
- sustainability initiatives, and
- clean water.

This informational brochure is not written or intended as legal, tax or financial advice. You are encouraged to seek guidance from professionals, especially when making changes to your estate plan.

Please accept this gift for the Endowment Fund	ft for the Enc	dowment Fund
Vame:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zipcode:
Email Address:		
phone:	Gift enclosed: \$	sed: \$
Mail to:		Thank you!
Sbarnga Lutheran Mission Project, Inc.	Project, Inc.	
Attn: Endowment Fund	•	

Chelmsford, MA 0182 Attn: Endowment PO Box 588

Sbarnga Mission

iberia egacy